Page 1 of 1



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000064041 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

: MURAI, WALD, BIONDO, MORENO, P.A. Account Name

Account Number: 076150002103

(305)444-0101

Phone

: (305)444-0174

Fax Number.

DISS/TERM/CANCEL/REV OF LP/LLP WESTLAKE PARTNERS, LTD.

Certificate of Status	- 0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

JGrobelny (a) Mwbm. COM

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MAR 0 9 2017

·i

S. YOUNG

\$52.50.

Fax Audit No: H17000064041 3

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution.

Westlake Partners, Ltd	
Description of information that must be inclu	ded in a claim;
Notity that claim is against:	
Westlake Partners, Ltd.	
Áttn: Claims	
Basis for claim:	
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (C	Valma sanuat he sent to the Florida
Department of State.)	
Department of State.) Lacessa Westlake Corp c/o Lecessa Developmen	
Department of State.) Lacessa Westlake Corp c/o Lecessa Developmen 350 S. Northiake Bivd., Sulta 450	
Department of State.) Lacessa Westlake Corp c/o Lecessa Developmen 850 S. Northiake Blvd., Sulta 450	
Department of State.) Lacessa Westlake Corp c/o Lecessa Developmen 350 S. Northiake Blvd., Sulte 450 Attamonte Springs, FL 32701 A claim against the above named limited partmership will be barred unless a proceeding	ership or limited liability limited
Department of State.) Lacessa Westlake Corp c/o Lecessa Developmen 350 S. Northlake Blvd., Sulta 450 Attamonta Springs, FL 32701 A claim against the above named limited partmership will be barred unless a proceeding years after the filing of the notice.	ership or limited liability limited to enforce the claim is commenced with
Department of State.) Lacessa Westlake Corp c/o Lecessa Developmen 850 S. Northlake Blvd., Suite 450 Attamenta Springs, FL 32701 A claim against the above named limited partmership will be barred unless a proceeding years after the filing of the notice. Signature of a general partner or a principal of ecessa Westlake Corp. Satu AOOA F. Lacessa	ership or limited liability limited to enforce the claim is commenced with

17 MAR -8 AH IO:

Fax Audit No: H17000064041 3

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Assessed a factor minner	d Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
partnership or limited liability lin Florida Department of State on 1 document number A26575 Dissolution.	tion 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited mited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the 04/20/1990, assigned Florida, hereby submits this Certificate of, (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)
Liquidation of Pertnership	
***	tached.)
FHIRD: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: 92/01/2017
FHIRD: Effective date, if other than the Effective date cannot be prior to nor mo bepartment of State.)	e date of filing: 92/01/2017
FHIRD: Effective date, if other than the Effective date cannol be prior to nor modepartment of State.) Signatures of each general partner. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.;	e date of filing: 02/01/2017 re than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Effective date cannol be prior to nor mo epartment of State.) Signatures of each general partner. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.; ecoses Westlake Corp.	or the person appointed pursuant to JAHGP Westlake LLC* By: Jeroid A. Hamza Revocable Trust
Effective date cannol be prior to nor mo Department of State.) Signatures of each general partner. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.; eccesse Westlake Corp. By: Salvador F. Leccese	or the person appointed pursuant to JAHGP Wostlake LLC*
Effective date cannol be prior to nor mo Department of State.) Signatures of each general partner 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.; ecesse Westleke Corp. 3y: Salvador F. Leccese	or the person appointed pursuant to JAHGP Westlake LLC*! By: Jerold A. Hamza, Trustee
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor mo Department of State.) Signatures of each general partner s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.; Lecesse Westleke Corp.	or the person appointed pursuant to JAHGP Westlake LLC*! By: Jerold A. Hamza Revocable Trust By:

17 MAR -8 - 6M 10: 25

. .

; }

Fax Audit No: H17000064041 3

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

WESTLAKE PARTNERS.	LTD.	Ħ
(Name of Florida Limited	Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)	•
partnership or limited liability lim Florida Department of State on 04 document number A28575	ion 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited lifted partnership, whose certificate was filed with the 4/20/1990, assigned Florida, hereby submits this Certificate of	
Dissolution.		
FIRST: Reason for dissolution;	(State why partnership is submitting dissolution)	
Liquidation of Partnership		
	·	
SECOND: A Notice of Diss (Check box if att.	,	
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: 02/01/2017	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor mat Department of State.)	re than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida	
Signatures of each general partner s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	or the person appointed pursuant to	
Lecesse Westleke Corp.	JAHGP Westlake LLC	
Ву:	By: Jeroid A. Hamza Revocable Trust	
Salvador F. Leccese	Jerod A. Hamza, Trustee	- Co-
Filing Fee:	\$52,50	
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50	
Certificate of Status (aptional):	\$8.75	